Position Other Positions Held
Occupational Therapist

Teacher, Se/Autism

Teacher, Se/Autism

Site Manager Il, Hs/Ehsp

Teacher, Se/Autism

Permit Teacher, Early Head

Start

Permit Teacher, Early Head
Start

Permit Teacher, Headstart
I/A, Head Start Level IV
I/A, Special Education
Teacher, Se/Autism

Permit Teacher, Headstart
I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Total Wages

$107,055

$96,330

$89,804

$70,258

$59,610

$59,558

$54,472

$50,560

$37,073

$35,802

$35,766

$35,300

$34,015

$33,340

$28,399

$26,528

$25,003

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,825

$25,115

$16,141

$25,128

$16,084

$18,712

$18,360

$18,910

$20,128

$15,760

$8,824

$19,503

$16,399

$15,372

$6,468

$12,837

$15,450



I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

Philip M. Stokoe
Elementary

$24,911

$22,670

$18,809

$17,134

$16,532

$13,604

$4,906

$374

$17,142

$11,105

$1,066

$1,245

$1,981

$3,339

$3,069

$736



