Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$107,055	\$34,825
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$96,330	\$25,115
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$89,804	\$16,141
Site Manager II, Hs/Ehsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$70,258	\$25,128
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$59,610	\$16,084
Permit Teacher, Early Head Start		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$59,558	\$18,712
Permit Teacher, Early Head Start		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$54,472	\$18,360
Permit Teacher, Headstart		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$50,560	\$18,910
I/A, Head Start Level IV		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$37,073	\$20,128
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$35,802	\$15,760
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$35,766	\$8,824
Permit Teacher, Headstart		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$35,300	\$19,503
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$34,015	\$16,399
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$33,340	\$15,372
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$28,399	\$6,468
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$26,528	\$12,837
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$25,003	\$15,450

I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$24,911	\$17,142
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$22,670	\$11,105
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$18,809	\$1,066
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$17,134	\$1,245
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$16,532	\$1,981
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$13,604	\$3,339
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$4,906	\$3,069
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Philip M. Stokoe Elementary	\$374	\$736